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Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aztecs Dynasty 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1968 1749 2362

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 8 5 1 0.607 4-2 8-5-1 1970 1782 2486

Stars and Stripes Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1980 1827 2343

Emir Dynasty 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1750 1972 2122

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1889 1617 2296

Godfrey  Dynasty 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1996 1544 2347

Fox Fire Dynasty 5 8 1 0.393 2-4 5-8-1 1631 1806 2005

Steel Curtain Dynasty 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1595 2002 1947

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dicks Picks dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1955 1952 2247

49ers Gang Bang dynasty 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1646 1730 1988

Trump2016 Dynasty 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1769 2026 2149

Desert Rats - Dynasty 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1860 2002 2256

Total Points
AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2486

Aztecs Dynasty 2362

Godfrey  Dynasty 2347

Stars and Stripes Dynasty 2343

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2296

Desert Rats - Dynasty 2256

Dicks Picks dynasty 2247

Trump2016 Dynasty 2149

Emir Dynasty 2122

Fox Fire Dynasty 2005

49ers Gang Bang dynasty 1988

Steel Curtain Dynasty 1947
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1964 1887 2247

The Two-Two Train Salary cap 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1954 1954 2392

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2055 1950 2516

Trump2016 salary cap 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1798 1897 2125

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fish Salary Cap 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 2048 1735 2524

Desert Rain salary cap 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1863 1946 2273

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1813 1859 2152

Blue World Order Salary cap 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1505 1871 1922

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1883 1702 2294

Fox Fire Salary cap 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1996 1804 2440

Steel Curtain Salary cap 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1871 1860 2298

Aztecs salary cap 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1591 1876 1900

Total Points
Fish Salary Cap 2524

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2516

Fox Fire Salary cap 2440

The Two-Two Train Salary cap 2392

Steel Curtain Salary cap 2298

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 2294

Desert Rain salary cap 2273

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 2247

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 2152

Trump2016 salary cap 2125

Blue World Order Salary cap 1922

Aztecs salary cap 1900
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Desert rain champions 9 4 1 0.679 8-4 9-4-1 1916 1728 2198

Aztecs Nation Champions 9 5 0 0.643 7-5 9-5 2012 1795 2494

Austin champions 8 6 0 0.571 6-6 8-6 1955 1922 2303

Rohr Katy Perry champions 7 6 1 0.536 6-5-1 7-6-1 1725 1736 2147

Chitown Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1932 2013 2344

Mr. Coach Klein Champions 6 8 0 0.429 5-7 6-8 1839 1779 2141

Fox Fire Champions 4 9 1 0.321 3-8-1 4-9-1 1708 1991 2121

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Desert Rats - Champions 10 4 0 0.714 9-3 10-4 1871 1725 2356

Steel Curtain Champions 8 6 0 0.571 8-4 8-6 1794 1762 2141

AZ Steeltown Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1813 1704 2186

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1653 1796 1936

Fish Champions 6 8 0 0.429 5-7 6-8 1736 1667 2115

Trump champions 5 8 1 0.393 5-7 5-8-1 1748 1712 2116

Border Rats Champion 3 11 0 0.214 3-9 3-11 1514 1886 1798

Total Points
Aztecs Nation Champions 2494

Desert Rats - Champions 2356

Chitown Champions 2344

Austin champions 2303

Desert rain champions 2198

AZ Steeltown Champions 2186

Rohr Katy Perry champions 2147

Steel Curtain Champions 2141

Mr. Coach Klein Champions 2141

Fox Fire Champions 2121

Trump champions 2116

Fish Champions 2115

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 1936

Border Rats Champion 1798
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